1
»
-
2
5
&
7o

8°

 CENTRAL
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Nome
ZANGADO
MAGO
RETALIADOR
CHECK MAT
157
VILAO
METEORO
SNAIPER

Anilha
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa

avoa

Dono
COLLOR
JOAO

FLAVIO/PAULA

ANDERSON
FABIO FIEL
ZE CARLOS
LEO
VANDERLEY

TRINCA FERRO 05/02/2023
AVOA - Vassouras

Cidade
MIGUEL PEREIRA
MIGUEL PEREIRA

PATY

PATY

PATY

PATY

PATY
MIGUEL PEREIRA

10/15 min
0/149
0/124
0/113
0/103
0/97
0/91
0/56

0/8

Pontos
15
14
13
12
11
10

04/05/2024 22:18

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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